Marysville Township Driveway requirement

Marysville Township 3733 Dempsey Ave SW Waverly MN 55390 763-658-4064

Property Owner:	
Mailing address:	
Daytime Phone Number:	
Applicant requests phone call of site inspection: yes no	
PID or address that work will be performed at:	
Type of work being performed:	
As an applicant, I understand that this permit will expire after one (1) year. I shall comply with the Marys Requirements for minimum culvert standards. I also understand that I am responsible for erosion after it culvert.	
Applicant Signature:	
FOR TOWNSHIP USE ONLY:	
Inspection Dated:	
Resident on site:	
Culvert required:yesno	
Aprons required: yes no	
Swing away mailbox:yes	
Additional culvert requirements:	
Approved by:	
(Marysville Township driveway standards on 2 nd page)	

Marysville Township Driveway Standards

Minimum Standards for driveways and field approaches:

Steel Culvert

Minimum of 30 feet

Length – determined by site inspection

Culverts must be a minimum of 15 inch in diameter

Aprons on each end

Swing away mail box

2 | Page 2019